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Alaska Department of Natural Resources 
ADNR, DCOM Juneau 
dnr.dcomprajnu@alaska.gov 
 
Bill Allerton 
FERC 
William.allerton@ferc.gov 
  
Gene Bartolaba 
Shee’ Atika Director 
gbartolaba@gci.net 
 
Roger Birk 
R10 Hydropower Team 
U.S. Forest Service 
P.O. Box 21628 
Juneau, AK 99802-1628 
907-586-8843 
rbirk@fs.fed.us 
 
Judith Bittner 
State Historic Preservation Officer 
550 West Seventh Avenue, Suite 1310 
Anchorage, AK. 99501-3565 
907-269-8715 
Judy.Bittner@alaska.gov 
 
Linda Books 
Linda.books@alaska.gov 
 
Kent Bovee 
Biologist 
601 B Lincoln St. 
Sitka, AK 99835 
(907) 738-3295 
boveek@mail.ssd.k12.ak.us 
 
Bruce Brand 
FERC 
Bruce.brand@ferc.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Christopher Brewton 
Utility Director 
City of Sitka, Electric Department 
105 Jarvis Street 
Sitka, Alaska 99835 
907-747-1870 
chrisb@cityofsitka.com 
 
Mark Buggins Environmental Director 
City and Borough of Sitka 
100 Alice Loop 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-966-2256 
markb@cityofsitka.com 
 
Kenneth Cameron 
Shee’ Atika Director 
Ken.sheeatika@gmail.com 
 
Marlene Campbell 
Government Relations Director 
City and Borough of Sitka 
100 Lincoln St. 
Sitka, AK  99835 
907-747-1855 
Campbell@cityofsitka.com 
 
Paul Carson 
Currents Consulting 
11045 Exeter Ave NE 
Seattle, WA 98125 
206-440-5433 
paul_carson@comcast.net 
 
Ray Grandwall 
Cascade Appraisal 
cascade@cascadeappraisal.com 
 
Bob Chadwick, Area Sport Fish 
Biologist 
ADF&G 
Sport Fish Division 
304 Lake Street, Room 103 
Sitka, AK. 99835-7563 
907-747-5551 
Bob.chadwick@alaska.gov 
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Jim Cowley, Consulting Engineer 
6 Lake Rosen Place SE 
Calgary, Alberta, CANADA T2J 3M2 
403-278-9417 
cowleyjb@telus.net 
 
Keith Cox 
marlincox@gmail.com 
 
Clay Davis, Lands Specialist  
Sitka Ranger District  
 204 Siginaka Way, 
Sitka, AK 99835  
907 747-4225 
clayrdavis@fs.fed.us 
 
Ted Deats 
Natural Resource Manager I 
Alaska Department of Natural Resources 
400 Willoughby Ave. #400 
P.O. Box 111020 
Juneau, AK  99811-1020 
(907) 465-2533 
Ted.deats@alaska.gov 
 
John DerHovanisian 
John.derhovanisian@alaska.gov 
 
Kim de Rubertis 
Consulting Engineer 
PO Box 506 
Cashmere, WA 98815 
509-782-3434 
209-669-3002 cell 
kimderubertis@gmail.com 
 
James Dinley, Municipal Administrator 
City and Borough of Sitka 
100 Lincoln St. 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907- 747-1808  
jimdinley@cityofsitka.com 
 
Kathy Dube 
kdube@watershednet.com 
 

Shina Duvall 
550 W. 7th Ave, Suite 1260 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
907-269-8720 
Shina.duvall@alaska.gov 
 
Richard Enriquez 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
3000 Vintage Boulevard, Suite 201 
Juneau, AK. 99801 
907-780-1162 
Richard_Enriquez@fws.gov 
 
Dan Etulain 
danetulain@gmail.com 
 
Jeff Feldpausch 
Resources Protection Director 
Sitka Tribe of Alaska 
208 Lake St. 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-747-7469 
Fax 907-747-7506 
jfeldpausch@sitkatribe.org 
 
Lexi Fish 
Sitka Conservation Society 
lexi@sitkawild.org 
 
John Flory 
jpflory@yahoo.com 
 
Rod Flynn 
Wildlife Biologist IV 
Alaska Dept. of Fish and Game 
P.O. Box 110024 
Juneau, AK  99811-0024 
(907) 465-4353 
rod.flynn@alaska.gov 
 
Scott Forgue, P.E. 
DEC  
Kalifornsky Beach Rd. Suite 11 
Soldotna, AK 99669 
907-262-3417 
Scott.forgue@alaska.gov 
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Erich Gaedeke 
FERC 
Erich.gaedeke@ferc.gov 
 
David Gann 
DNR DCOM 
David.gann@alaska.gov 
 
Carole Goularte, District Ranger 
U.S. Forest Service 
204 Siginaka Way 
Sitka, AK 99835 
(907) 747-4218 
cgoularte@fs.fed.us 
 
William Groom 
Natural Resource Spec II 
Alaska Department of Natural Resources 
302 Gold St. 
P.O. Box 110030 
Juneau, AK  99811-1030 
(907) 465-3563 
william.groom@alaska.gov 
 
William Guey-Lee, Chief 
Engineering & Jurisdiction Branch 
Division of Hydropower Administration 
& Compliance 
888 First St. NE 
Washington, DC 20426 
Phone: 202-502-6064 
Fax: 202-219-2732 
william.guey-lee@ferc.gov 
 
Barth Hamberg 
USFS 
204 Siginaka Way 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-747-6671 
bhamberg@fs.fed.us  
 
Roger Harding 
Roger.harding@alaska.gov 
 
 

 
Scott Harris 
Sitka Conservation Society 
scott@sitkawild.org 
 
Stephen Hart, Senior Project Manager 
Hatch Acres 
6 Nickerson, Suite 101 
Seattle, WA 98109 
206-352-5730 
Fax: 206-352-5734 
shart@hatchenergy.com 
 
Vaughn Hazel 
Vhazel@fs.fed.us 
 
Steve Hocking 
Biological Resources Branch, Chief 
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission 
202-502-8753 
Steve.hocking@ferc.gov 
 
Randy H. Host 
rhost@usgs.gov 
 
Douglas Johnson, Regional Engineer  
FERC 
805 SW Broadway, Suite 550 
Portland OR 97205 
503-552-2799 
Douglas.johnson@ferc.gov 
 
Shawn Johnson, Fishery Biologist 
Alaska Department of Fish and Game 
Sport Fish Division 
P.O. Box 110024 
Juneau, AK. 99811-0024 
907-465-4302 
shawn.johnson@alaska.gov 
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Mary Ann Jones 
Project and Regulatory Assistant 
Electric Department 
City and Borough of Sitka 
105 Jarvis Street 
Sitka, AK  99835 
(907) 747-1815 
maryann@cityofsitka.com 
 
Sue Karl 
skarl@usgs.gov 
 
Eric Kollgaard 
4820 Eagle Way 
Concord, CA 94521-2910 
925-798-9475 
ebkollgaard@astound.net 
 
Brenda Krauss 
Alaska Department of Environmental 
Conservation  
Division of Water 
410 Willoughby Ave, Ste. 303 
Juneau, AK. 99801 
907-465-5321 
Brenda_Krauss@dec.state.ak.us 
  
Dave Kretcing 
USFS R10/R6 Hydropower Team 
McKenzie Bridge, OR 97413-9612 
541-822-72287 
dkretcing@fs.fed.us 
 
Bert Lewis 
Fishery Biologist III 
Alaska Department of Fish and Game 
P.O. Box 669 
Cordova, AK  99574-0669 
(907) 424-3212 
bert.lewis@alaska.gov 
 
Buck Lindekugel 
Southeast Alaska Conservation Council 
buck@seacc.org 
 

Chris Leeseberg 
Fisheries and Wildlife Biologist 
Sitka Ranger District, Tongass National 
Forest 
204 Siginaka Way 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-747-4343 
cleeseberg@fs.fed.us 
 
Monica Matz 
ADF&G 
Sport Fish Division 
304 Lake Street, Room 103 
Sitka, AK. 99835-7563 
907-747-5355 
monica.matz@alaska.gov 
 
Monte Miller, Fishery Biologist 
Alaska Department of Fish and Game 
Sport Fish Division 
333 Raspberry Rd 
Anchorage, AK 99518-1599 
(907)267-2312 
Monte.miller@alaska.gov 
 
Todd Miller, Owner 
TM Construction 
tmc@ak.net 
 
Phil Mooney 
Phil.mooney@alaska.gov 
 
Brian Mork, Owner 
Sitka Forest Products 
PO Box 6381 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-752-3001 
sitkaforestproducts@mail.com 
 
Justin Nettle P.E 
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission 
Portland Regional Office 
805 SW Broadway, Suite 550 
Portland, OR. 97205 
(503) 552-2741 
Justin.Nettle@ferc.gov 
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Larry Nesheim 
lnesheim@att.net 
 
Dean Orbison, Engineer 
City of Sitka, Electric Department 
105 Jarvis Street 
Sitka, Alaska 99835 
907-747-1827 
deano@cityofsitka.com 
 
Douglas Ott, P.E. 
Project Manager 
Hydroelectric Programs 
dott@aidea.org 
 
Jack Ozment 
jozment@worldnet.att.net 
 
Jessica Perkins 
Sitka Tribe 
Jessica.perkins@sitkatribe-nsn.gov 
 
Anne Pollnow 
Aepollnow@hotmail.com 
 
Mike Prewitt 
8205 Ashworth Avenue North 
Seattle, WA, 98103-4434 
206-525-3483 
cmikeprewitt@gmail.com 
 
Gary Prokosch 
ADNR Water Resources 
gary.prokosch@alaska.gov 
 
Steve Reifenstuhl 
Steve.reifenstuhl@gmail.com 
 
Terry Schwarz 
ADNR Water Resources 
terence.schwarz@alaska.gov 
 
 
 
 

Linda Speerstra 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
P.O. Box 16 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-747-0658 
linda.speerstra@usace.army.mil 
 
Barb Stanley 
USFS 
Ketchikan AK 
bstanley@fs.fed.us 
 
Jessica Stockel 
Administrative Assistant 
Electric Department 
City and Borough of Sitka 
105 Jarvis Street 
Sitka, AK  99835 
(907) 747-1882 
jessica@cityofsitka.com 
 
Greg Streveler 
Grigori@gustavus.ak.us 
 
Andrew Thoms, Executive Director 
Sitka Conservation Society 
Box 6533 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-747-7509 
andrew@sitkawild.org 
 
Jackie Timothy 
AK DF&G 
Division of Habitat 
PO Box 110024 
Juneau, AK 99801 
jackie.timothy@alaska.gov   
 
Floyd Tomkins 
kaytee@acsalaska.net 
 
Troy Tydingco 
ADF&G 
Com Fish Division 
304 Lake Street, Room 103 
Sitka, AK. 99835-7563 
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907-747-6688 
troy.tydingco@alaska.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
Scott Wagner, Operations Manager 
Northern Southeast Regional 
Aquaculture Association 
1308 Sawmill Creek Rd 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-747-6850 
Scott_wagner@nsraa.org 
 
Susan H. Walker 
Marine Resources Specialist 
Habitat Conservation Division 
National Marine Fisheries Service 
P.O. Box 21668 
Juneau, Alaska 99802-1668 
907-586-7646 
susan.walker@noaa.gov 
 
Karl Wolfe 
P.O. Box 2796 
Sitka, AK 99835 
907-966-2919 
wildernesswolfe@alaska.net 
 
Ron Wolfe 
Natural Resources Manager 
Sealaska Corporation 
One Seaalaska Plaza, Suite 400 
Juneau, AK 99801 
907-587-1512 
nr@sealaska.com 
 
Edward Wurtz 
Sitka Tribe of Alaska 
456 Katlian St. 
Sitka, AK. 99835 
edward.wurtz@sitkatribe-nsn.gov 
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